
Admit it. You’re just guessing how much 
stretch film it takes to secure your shipment.

You’re not alone. Most end users don’t 

understand how to properly use stretch 

film. It’s an afterthought. But now, 

there’s Sigma Pack-Rite Solution…

The total solution is based on our 

philosophy and methodology, 

combined with hardware, 

software, cloud computing  

and a specialized film offer.

ULTIMATE

FREAK
CONTROL

The

Pack-Rite Process will…

Develop a standard that maximizes efficiencies  
in capital equipment utilization, labor, film usage 
and the appropriate containment levels to get 
more products to their destination in as-made 
condition.

The Pack-Rite System will…

 ■  Maintain those standards utilizing hardware, 
software, our cloud and our film portfolio to 
ensure that your packaging operation runs to 
those standards

 ■  IF there is variation, it will send alerts that 
“things” are out of standard so that they can  
be corrected

 ■  The system will take the data from every pallet 
wrapped, and convert that data to information 
that can be sent to the client on a regular basis 
so that they can manage their film usage, etc.

 ■  The Pack-Rite Solution has the capability to 
maintain the optimization that is developed 
during the assessment and settings of standards 
to improve overall equipment efficiency



500 

750

500 

750

500 

750

500 

750

500 

750

500 

750

12.8 

12.8

14.1 

14.1

15.1 

15.1

16.2 

16.2

17.7 

17.7

19.5 

19.5

2,800 

2,800

2,550 

2,550

2,375 

2,375

2,225 

2,225

2,030 

2,030

1,840 

1,840

16.4 

24.6

16.4 

24.6

16.4 

24.6

16.4 

24.6

16.4 

24.6

16.4 

24.6

Width  
(mm)

 
Microns

P O R T F O L I O

Length  
(m)

Weight  
(kg)

Brian Fraser
VP of Marketing

Brian.Fraser@sigmaplastics.com 

647-381-7770

Sigmastretchfilm.com

Sigmapackworx.com

Sigma Pack-Rite 
Measures
1. Pallet Sizes

2. �Amount�and�cost�of�film�
used/pallet

3.  Total on-pallet stretch 
percentage. Our data tells 

us if these measurements 

are within the standard, 

then the critical factor—

containment force—will  

be too

4. Total Revolutions

5. Film Breaks

Contact your  
Sigma Sales Pro

FOR MORE INFORMATION

or


