

Admit it. You're just guessing how much stretch film it takes to secure your shipment.

You're not alone. Most end users don't understand how to properly use stretch film. It's an afterthought. But now, there's Sigma Pack-Rite Solution...

The total solution is based on our philosophy and methodology, combined with hardware, software, cloud computing and a specialized film offer.

Pack-Rite Process will...

Develop a standard that maximizes efficiencies in capital equipment utilization, labor, film usage and the appropriate containment levels to get more products to their destination in as-made condition.

The Pack-Rite System will...

- Maintain those standards utilizing hardware, software, our cloud and our film portfolio to ensure that your packaging operation runs to those standards
- IF there is variation, it will send alerts that "things" are out of standard so that they can be corrected
- The system will take the data from every pallet wrapped, and convert that data to information that can be sent to the client on a regular basis so that they can manage their film usage, etc.
- The Pack-Rite Solution has the capability to maintain the optimization that is developed during the assessment and settings of standards to improve overall equipment efficiency





Sigma Pack-Rite Measures

- 1. Pallet Sizes
- 2. Amount and cost of film used/pallet
- 3. Total on-pallet stretch percentage. Our data tells us if these measurements are within the standard, then the critical factor containment force—will be too
- 4. Total Revolutions
- 5. Film Breaks



PORTFOLIO

	Width (mm)	Microns	Length (m)	Weight (kg)
SIGMA	500	12.8	2,800	16.4
WHITE FILM	750	12.8	2,800	24.6
Pack Rite	500	14.1	2,550	16.4
GREEN FILM	750	14.1	2,550	24.6
Pack Rite	500	15.1	2,375	16.4
BLUE FILM	750	15.1	2,375	24.6
SIGMA	500	16.2	2,225	16.4
YELLOW FILM	750	16.2	2,225	24.6
Pack Rite	500	17.7	2,030	16.4
RED FILM	750	17.7	2,030	24.6
Pack Rite	500	19.5	1,840	16.4
ORANGE FILM	750	19.5	1,840	24.6

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Contact your Sigma Sales Pro

or

Brian Fraser

VP of Marketing

Brian.Fraser@sigmaplastics.com 647-381-7770



Sigmastretchfilm.com Sigmapackworx.com